Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Pope - (845248) - Windsor SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:58.49
5:04.50
5:13.34
5:15.13
5:17.78
5:28.69
5:34.09
5:45.36
5:54.39
6:20.59

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:04.50
5:28.69
4:58.49
5:13.34
5:15.13
5:17.78
5:34.09
5:45.36
5:54.39

6:20.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

465
438
402
395
385
348
331
300
278
224

WA Pts

438
348
465
402
395
385
331
300
278

224

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

24/09/17
20/06/19
16/06/16
26/11/15
17/01/15
21/06/18
23/10/14
18/01/14
21/11113

15/12/12

Date

20/06/19
21/06/18
24/09/17
16/06/16
26/11/15
17/01/15
23/10/14
18/01/14
211113

15/12/12

Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor 2019 Club Championships
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Club Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor LC
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Ascot

Venue

Windsor
Windsor LC
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Ascot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 4

4

2
Windsor 4

4
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 4

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 4

4

2

4
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



