## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Poppy Pope - (845248) - Windsor SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:58.49	465	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
5:04.50	438	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
5:13.34	402	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
5:15.13	395	Н	26/11/15	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor		4
5:17.78	385	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
5:28.69	348	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
5:34.09	331	Н	23/10/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
5:45.36	300	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
5:54.39	278	Н	21/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
6:20.59	224	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:04.50	438	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
5:28.69	348	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
4:58.49	465	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
5:13.34	402	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
5:15.13	395	Н	26/11/15	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor		4
5:17.78	385	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
5:34.09	331	Н	23/10/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
5:45.36	300	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
5:54.39	278	Н	21/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
6:20.59	224	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS